Product Overview
Installation efficiency, flexibility and full compliance with the latest standards are at the
heart of the new MCP Indoor Call Point range.
Installation time and ultimately cost, are of paramount importance to any fire or security
installer. The MCP range directly reflects this need by providing a unique ‘plug and play’
concept designed specifically to reduce installation time. All new MCP products utilise
a special terminal block, where all initial installation cabling is terminated. This terminal
block is then simply connected to the back of the MCP. Simple, but effective with no

		  180g Surface
Colour: 		  Red, Ral 3001
Ordering Information
Model 				    Isolation 	 Mounting 	 Operating 		  Markings
						      Element
Stock
MCP5A-RP01FG-K013-01 	 NO 		  Flush 		  Glass 			   EN54-11
MCP5A-RP01FF-K013-01 	 NO 		  Flush 		  Flexi 			   EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02FG-K013-01 	 YES 		  Flush 		  Glass 			   EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02FF-K013-01 	 YES 		  Flush		  Flexi 			   EN54-11
MCP5A-RP01SG-K013-01	 NO 		  Surface 	Glass 			   EN54-11
MCP5A-RP01SF-K013-01 	 NO 		  Surface 	Flexi 			   EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02SG-K013-01 	 YES		  Surface 	Glass 			   EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02SF-K013-01 	 YES 		  Surface 	Flexi 			   EN54-11
Accessories
Code 		  Description
SC070 		  Pack Of Ten Test Keys
MUS155 	 Pack Of Five Glass Elements (Also available in packs of 10 & 50)